
Date Description Credits Debits Balance
12/31/04 Dues collected for December 2004 $107.50 $5,076.43
1/31/05 Dues collected for January 2005 $287.50 $5,363.93
2/22/05 To Cryosphere SG for Phys Geog AAG party $250.00 $5,113.93
2/28/05 Dues collected for February 2005 $162.50 $5,276.43
3/31/05 Dues collected for March 2005 270.00    $5,546.43
4/13/05 Chad Lane PhD research award AM05 700.00 $4,846.43
4/13/05 C. A. Holz 2nd PhD research award AM05 350.00 $4,496.43
4/13/05 C. L. Vandervoort Masters research award AM05 300.00 $4,196.43
4/13/05 M.A. Cunningham reimburse for plaques 195.00 $4,001.43
4/30/05 Dues collected for April 2005 155.00    $4,156.43
6/3/05 Chad Lane for BSG student listserve 50.00   $4,106.43
6/3/05 J. Sibold Best Paper/Pres (Doct) AM05 100.00 $4,006.43
6/3/05 C. Kolden Best Paper/Pres (Masters) AM05 100.00 $3,906.43

5/31/05 Dues collected for May 2005 122.50    $4,028.93
6/30/05 Dues collected for June 2005 195.00    $4,223.93
7/31/05 Dues collected for July 2005 92.50      $4,316.43
8/31/05 Dues collected for August 2005 230.00    $4,546.43
9/7/05 H. Grissino-Mayer - UTK - computer/listserve maintenance 50.00   $4,496.43

9/30/05 Dues collected for September 2005 285.00    $4,781.43
10/31/05 Dues collected for October 2005 395.00    $5,176.43
11/30/05 Dues collected for November 2005 442.50    $5,618.93
12/31/05 Dues collected for December 2005 237.50    $5,856.43
1/31/06 Dues collected for January 2006 (Not final) 232.50    $6,088.93
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